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Last name First name Company Name Location Email
Agustina Chrisda Shortlyst.ai Jakarta, Indonesia chrisda.agustina@shortlyst.ai
Antoine Davis Avisant Search London, United Kingdom d.antoine@avisantsearch.com
Arief Taufik People Search International Jakarta, Indonesia taufik.arief@peoplesearchindonesia.com
Armaan Akbany Mohamad Shortlyst.ai Jakarta, Indonesia akbany@shortlyst.ai
Banks Gary Grow Advisors (Talent United Branch) Brisbane, QLD, Australia gary@growadvisors.com.au
Bosmans Jos BMS Staffing and HR Solutions Bangkok, Thailand jos@bmsrecruitment.co.th
Chard Carola CMCC Hong Kong carola@cmcc-ltd.com
Chesney Kimberley Prime Management Group London, Ontario, Canada kimc@pmg.on.ca
Davie Kristen NPAworldwide Brisbane, QLD, Australia kdavie@npaworldwide.com
Dodd Kelsea NPAworldwide Grand Rapids, MI USA kdodd@npaworldwide.com
Elias Jason Elias Recruitment Sydney, NSW, Australia jason@eliasrecruitment.com
Goldberg Sarah Allegro Recruitment Consulting Melbourne, Victoria, Australia sarah@arcaustralia.com.au
Haar Deon Talent United - Source Junction Brisbane, QLD, Australia deon@sourcejunction.com.au
Harman James Snap Talent International Sydney, NSW, Australia james@snaptalentinternational.com
Hill Andrew Carroll Consulting Group Brisbane, QLD, Australia andrew.hill@carrollconsulting.com.au
Ho Audrey Gemini Personnel Limited Hong Kong audreyh@gemini.com.hk
Krishnan Parvathy Cucumber Consultants Secunderabad, Telangana, India parvathy@cucumberconsultants.com
Krutkaew Punchita Gemini Personnel Recruitment Co., Ltd. Bangkok, Thailand punchitak@geminis.co.th
Law Eddie eLawyer Recruitment Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia eddie@elawyer.com.my
Lo Anny VHR Consultancy Subang Jaya Selangor, Malaysia annylo@vhrconsultancy.com
Low Fang Kai VHR Consultancy Subang Jaya Selangor, Malaysia fklow@vhrconsultancy.com
Low Lily VHR Consultancy Subang Jaya Selangor, Malaysia lilylow@vhrconsultancy.com
Michael Michael Matcha Talent Jakarta, Indonesia mike@matchatalent.com
Morse Matthew Talent Acquisition Advisory LLC Soldotna, AK, USA matthew@talentacquisitionadvisory.com
Narin Dr Issraporn (Yoyo) Tom Sorensen Recruitment Co., Ltd. Bangkok, Thailand sourcer@tomsorensen.in.th
Neumann Nancy Hong Kong Executive Search Limited Hong Kong nneumann@hkes.net
Ono Takehiko Asia Business Consulting Co., Ltd. Tokyo, Japan ono.jp@hunter-asia.com
Porter Kate Bridgeworks Consulting Ltd Hong Kong kate.porter@bwconsulting.biz
Rapp Glenn PartnerWest Naples, FL, USA glenn@partnerwest.com
Reyes Nerissa Avanti People Partnership International Manila, Philippines neri@avantipartnership.com
Ro Joshua Venture People Corp. Seoul, Korea joshua@ppcg.co.kr
Rodkasem Achara Gemini Personnel Recruitment Co., Ltd. Bangkok, Thailand acharar@geminis.co.th
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Ronaldi Marcus Marcus Ronaldi Recruiting Daly City, CA, USA marcus@marcusronaldi.com
S Krishnan Cucumber Consultants Secunderabad, Telangana, India krishnan@cucumberconsultants.com
Sorensen Tom Tom Sorensen Recruitment Co., Ltd. Bangkok, Thailand tom.s@tomsorensen.in.th
Spahn Ralf Spahn Personalberatung Frankfurt, Germany rs@spahn-personalberatung.de
Tan Kennard TalentTag Recruitment Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia kennard@talenttag.asia
Vu Hoang (Finn) Employment Vietnam Hanoi, Vietnam Hoang.vu@employmentvietnam.com
Weiss Greg Soulidify Sydney, NSW, Australia gregw@soulidify.com.au
West Roxayne Recruitment Australia Sydney, NSW, Australia roxayne@recruitmentaustralia.net.au
Westbury Erica Norwest Recruitment Baulkham Hills, NSW, Australia erica@norwestrecruitment.com.au
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